HABITAT CONTRACT

|TA|_|ANA DIVISION
Project and Place Year
Hotel, Brescia (Italy) 2018
Exhibition Booth, London (UK) 2018
Offices, Lago d'lseo (Italy) 2018
NATO Camp, Vicenza (Italy) 2017
Emergency Houses, Abruzzo (ltaly) 2017
Luxury Apartment, Piran (Slovenia) 2017

Emergency Houses, Amatrice (ltaly) 2017
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CONTRACT
DIVISION

A ried States Army

¥ Caserma Ederla

Project and Place

Luxury Apartment, Charles Lane, London (UK)

Luxury Penthouse, Cap d'Antibes (France)

Beds and Mattress, Casa di Dio, Brescia (ltaly)

Forniture for new offices in Athena tower, Personal
Data Srl Brescia(ltaly)

Council Chamber, Via Quarenghi Milano (Italy)

Bathroom Furniture, CAMP Ederle, Vicenza (Italy)

N. 44 Luxury Apartments, Courchevel (France)

Year

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015



HABITAT CONTRACT

AN I AN AN WAN DIVISION

Project and Place Year

Desk for Primary School, Collegio San Carlo, Milano

(italy) 2015
Shelves and moving walls, Caserma Ederle U.S 2015
AIRFORCE, Vicenza (ltaly)
Storage automated system, Convento Carrobiolo

2015
Monza (Italy)
Students Apartments, Padova University (Italy) 2014
Villa, Boca Raton, Florida (USA) 2014
Evaristo Center, Vicenza (ltaly) 2014

Vertical automated warehouse, Kuwait 2013




HABITAT CONTRACT

ITALIANA DIVISION
Project and Place Year
Carlton Hotel Resturant, Palestina 2013
ASL OfficesVia Padova, Brescia (Italy) 2013

Chancellor of the American University of Sharjah,

University of Dubai (UAE) 2013
MOI Project, Abu Dhabi (UAE) 2013
Automated Archive System, Municipality of Trieste

2013
(Italy)
Furniture for Major Office, Municipality of Cavriana 2013

(Italy)

Reception Al Jawwal Building, Palestina 2013




HABITAT

(AN B AN\ AN

CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Difensore Civico, Palazzo Marino, Municipality of
Milano (Italy)

Residential , Istituto Europeo Firenze (Italy)

Qassim University, Riyadh (KSA)

ASL Offices Roncadelle, Brescia (Italy)

ArtOtel Budapest, Budapest (Ungary)

ArtOtel Amsterdam, Amsterdam (Netherlands)

Emergency Houses, 400 units of 70 sgm/ea, Emilia
Romagna (ltaly)

Year

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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DIVISION

Project and Place

Cattolica Assicurazioni, more than 500 insurance
agencies (Italy)

The Commercial Company UK LTD

Apartment, London (UK)

Front Office, Fashion District, Brescia (ltaly)

Hospital equipments, ASL Brescia (Italy)

Forniture for CSC Udine (Italy)

Reception office-Alshaya International Co.W.L.L.-Qatar

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012
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CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Furniture for Pediatrice Hospital, Sanremo-Azienda
Sanitaria Locale n.1 Imperiese

Automated Shelves, Trieste Museum (Italy)

Conference Hall, Impresa edile in Zane (Italy)

Office Furniture, Impresa di impianti elettrici in Zane
(ITaly)

Renovation of Chez Victor Restautant, Mr Biagio
Caroleo Group, London (UK)

Furniture for ASL CEO Office, Brescia (Italy)

Travel Agency Borolola, Brescia (Italy)

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



HABITAT

ITALIANA

CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Furniture for Residenza Montagnola, ARSSU Liguria,
Genova (ltaly)

Turist Center, Veneto Agricoltura (Italy)

Retirement Home in Via Mompiani, Milano (Italy)

ITAS Insurance Offices: Verona, Castelfranco Veneto,

Treviglio, Roma, Pescara (Italy)

Furniture for University Residence, S. Maria di Castello,

E.R.S.U. Genova (ltaly)

Province's new offices, Rome (ltaly)

Istituto Airoldi Munzi, Germanedo (Italy)

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012



HABITAT CONTRACT

AN I AN AN WAN DIVISION

Project and Place Year

Istituto Zoo Profilattico Lombardia ed Emilia, Cremona

(italy) 2011
Abu Dhabi Maijilis (UAE) 2011
Park Plaza Leeds (UK) 2011
King Saud University (KSA) 2011
Al Fahim Maijlis, Abu Dhabi (UAE) 2011
Hotel Citadines (UK) 2011

Barclays chairs (UK) 2011




HABITAT

(AN B AN\ AN

CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Offices, Fashion District, Brescia (Italy)

Front Office, Fashion District, Milan (Italy)

Conservatorium B.V. Amsterdam (Netherlands)

Lighting for University Residence, Via Gramsci, A.R.R.S.U.

Regione Liguria, Genova (ltaly)

Istituto Zooprofilattico della Lombardia, Brescia (Italy)

Front Office, Fashion District, Valmontone (Italy)

Personal Data Srl, Brescia (Italy)

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



HABITAT
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CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

The Collection Club, London (UK)

Istituto Zoo Profilattico Lombardia ed Emilia (Bs)

Mr Abu Yazeed Villa, Riyadh (UAE)

Jawwal Showroom, Palestina

T5 Hilton Hotel, Slough (UK)

Library of Archeology and Art History, Milan (Italy)

Front Office, Fashion District, Rome (Italy)

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



HABITAT

ITALIANA

CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Front Office, Fashion District, Mantova (Italy)

Front office and Baby Parking, Fashion District, Molfetta
(Italy)

Pubilic Library, Rosasco (Italy)

The Commercial Company UK LTD

Furniture for Job Centre, Province of Milano (Italy)

Hotel in Edinburgh, The Commercial Company UK LTD
(Scotland)

Linen Supply for Domus Salutis, Brescia (Italy)

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



HABITAT

ITALIANA

CONTRACT
DIVISION

Project and Place

Furniture for jewelery workshop, Carre (Italy)

University apartments, Corso Gastaldi, ARSSU Liguria,
Genova (ltaly)

Renovation former public bathrooms, Thiene (Italy)

automated archives system for Cittadella degli Archivi,

Municipality of Milano (Italy)

Beds and Mattresses, Domus Salutis, Brescia (Italy)

University Residence Genova, Conservatorio dei
Fieschi, completamento 4° e 2° piano, E.R.S.U. Genova

(Italy)

University Residence di Genova, Conservatorio dei
Fieschi, E.R.S.U. Genova (Italy)

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011



HABITAT CONTRACT

ITALIANA DIVISION
Project and Place Year
Library -Municipality of Trieste (Italy) 2011
Civili Hospital, Brescia (Italy) 2011

University Residence ERSU Genova ex Hotel Stella,

Genova (ltaly) 2011
Park plaza Westminster, London (UK) 2010
Park Plaza County Hall, London (UK) 2010
Collegio San Carlo, Milano (Italy) 2010

Sofa for Dubai Project (UAE) 2010
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|TA|_|ANA DIVISION
o - Project and Place Year
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' ;,.‘ s | Jeddah Hospital (KSA) 2010
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Papo's Yacht (Turkey) 2010
Zayed University in Dubai (UAE) 2010
Park Plaza Victoria Hotel, Amsterdam (Netherlands) 2010
? Boltons Court: residential furniture, London (UK) 2010
Jawwal Showrooms (Palestina) 2010

Pubilic Library, Municipality of Grezzana (Italy) 2010




HABITAT CONTRACT

|TA|_|ANA DIVISION
Project and Place Year
The Amphi-Theater (Qatar) 2010
Princess Nora University Villas, Riyadh (Saudi Arabia) 2010
2010
University of Trento (Italy) 2010

Cattolica Insurance, 67 agencies within the italian

district (Italy) 2010

Furniture, ASL district, Brescia (Italy) 2010

Hotel in Schio (Italy) 2010




HABITAT CONTRACT
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Project and Place Year

Automated Archive system, Public Library, Palazzo

Biserini, Trieste (Italy) 2010
Library, Istituto Statale Sup. Veronica Gambara, Brescia 2010
(Italy)
Reception for Sala Conferenze Foppa Pedretti,
. 2010

Dalmine (Italy)
Reception and conference hall, Municipality of

' 2010
Ospitaletto (Italy)
Furniture and technical equipment, Poliombulanza 2010

Hospital, Brescia (Italy)




